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RECURVE HEREN
Rank Naam Club Lid nr R1 10 9 R2 10 9 Totaal

1 ADRIAENSEN Ben KSM 116066 285 16 13 289 19 11 574

2 BERGHMANS Luc WSS 156036 279 12 15 294 24 6 573

3 FEIJEN Dave DAE 102218 278 15 10 287 18 11 565

4 VAN BULCK Mathias FOA 201010 280 14 13 283 17 11 563

5 WOUTERS Danny NVL 120130 283 15 13 280 14 12 563

6 VANHAEREN Maarten OSS 507036 283 16 11 280 13 14 563

7 HEYVAERT Etienne NVL 120085 282 17 9 276 12 12 558

8 DAMAN Patrik STS 158021 281 14 13 276 17 10 557

9 WOUTERS Yannick DEH 103142 282 15 12 273 11 12 555

10 GYS Lenthy NVL 120067 280 14 12 275 10 16 555

11 FLEURINCK Mick WTK 009093 276 12 12 278 14 12 554

12 LOOCKX Valery DVS 814034 276 13 12 276 12 14 552

13 VANHAEREN Steven OSS 507007 280 14 12 272 10 15 552

14 GEERAERTS Bart DEH 103107 280 15 10 270 10 14 550

15 ROOS Senna DNM 105081 266 11 12 282 15 13 548

16 BAUTERS Jente GSW 804077 276 13 12 270 13 12 546

17 VAN SYNGEL Kris GSW 804083 269 10 13 275 14 9 544

18 DE SMEDT Jarno KJS 115299 261 9 14 282 18 7 543

19 FREDERICKX Danny NVL 120094 269 11 9 270 10 11 539

20 CROLS Reinout DNM 105094 264 6 16 270 8 16 534

21 BELYAEV Sergey HEL 905262 260 9 11 272 12 9 532

22 GIELIS Robert WSS 156032 259 9 13 269 11 11 528

23 VAN HOUTVEN Joris DAN 157007 264 10 10 263 9 15 527

24 VAN BELLE Mats WTV 915195 254 5 9 271 11 12 525

25 KERKSTOEL Jef WSS 156004 251 6 13 273 14 8 524

26 GIELIS Tony WSS 156042 257 7 10 266 6 16 523

27 BOSSIER Aaron HEL 905213 267 8 14 254 3 13 521

28 DRIESEN Wim MVV 117005 264 7 13 251 8 8 515

29 DEPLOIGE Dirk LEL 504007 255 10 10 256 10 9 511

30 VALCKENAERE Stef LEL 504151 249 5 10 244 5 9 493

31 HEIDBÜCHEL Koen DEH 103108 255 9 7 231 6 7 486

32 GIELIS Sam WSS 156066 239 1 15 239 3 10 478

33 UWAERTS Bert HEL 905279 236 4 13 237 4 7 473

34 VAN DER HOEVEN Yentl STS 158026 214 1 7 252 6 12 466

35 JANSEN Ben KJS 115404 223 4 6 228 3 12 451

36 VAN REMOORTERE Jorden STS 158025 228 3 5 218 3 9 446

37 DIERCKX Ruben DAN 157022 204 3 5 211 4 7 415

38 VAN BEECK Kevin DAE 102285 202 2 5 172 1 5 374

39 VAN DE VYVER Michael KJS 115422 199 5 3 161 1 3 360

40 MARKEY Pieter DEH 103146 121 2 8 0 121
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RECURVE HEREN  

1/16 1/8 1/4

Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1

1 ADRIAENSEN BeN 6 29 29 26 26

1 ADRIAENSEN BeN 7 27 27 28 30

32 GIELIS Sam 2 25 27 26 26

1 ADRIAENSEN BeN 7 30

17 VAN SYNGEL Kris 6 28 27 26 27

  16 VAN SYNGEL Kris 1 27 19 27 28

16 BAUTERS Jente 2 26 29 25 26

9 WOUTERS Yannick 7 30 29 28 29

  9 WOUTERS Yannick 0 28 19 28

24 VAN BELLE Mats 1 26 29 27 22

  8 DAMAN Patrik 1 26

25 KERKSTOEL Jef 0 29 27 21

  8 DAMAN Patrik 6 29 30 30

8 DAMAN Patrik 6 30 29 27

5 WOUTERS Danny 5 27 29 26 29 26

  5 DRIESEN Wim 6 28 25 26 28 26

28 DRIESEN Wim 5,1 28 29 17 25 28

  5 DRIESEN Wim 5,1 28

21 BELYAEV Sergey 0 26 23 24

  12 LOOCKX Valery 4 27 30 27 25 24

12 LOOCKX Valery 6 27 26 27

13 VANHAEREN Steven 6 27 29 29 25 27

  13 VANHAEREN Steven 5,1 30 29 28 29 25

20 CROLS Reinout 4 28 27 23 27 25

  4 VANHAEREN Steven 5 27



29 DEPLOIGE Dirk 3 26 28 28 27 27

  4 VAN BULCK Mathias 5 27 27 28 30 28

4 VAN BULCK Mathias 7 27 29 26 27 30

3 FEIJEN Dave 6 26 29 29

  3 FEIJEN Dave 4 26 29 28 26 27

30 VALCKENAERE Stef 0 8 22 27

  3 GEERAERTS Bart 7 29

19 FREDERICKX Danny 3 27 29 28 26 29

  14 GEERAERTS Bart 6 26 29 27 28 29

14 GEERAERTS Bart 7 29 28 28 29 30

11 FLEURINCK Mick 6 27 29 25 29 28

  11 FLEURINCK Mick 1 27 27 26 28

22 GIELIS Robert 4 29 28 26 28 27

  6 VANHAEREN Maarten 3 29

27 BOSSIER Aaron 2 28 25 27 26

  6 VANHAEREN Maarten 7 28 27 30 29

6 VANHAEREN Maarten 6 27 28 29 29

7 HEYVAERT Etienne 6 27 27 28

  7 HEYVAERT Etienne 7 27 28 28 26

26 GIELIS Tony 0 23 26 27

  7 HEYVAERT Etienne 1 29

23 VAN HOUTVEN Joris 1 28 25 26 24

  10 GYS Lenthy 1 26 26 28 26

10 GYS Lenthy 7 28 29 27 28

15 ROOS Senna 6 28 29 29 28 29

  15 ROOS Senna 1 27 28 29 27

18 DE SMEDT Jarno 4 28 30 28 28 27



 2 BERGHMANS Luc 7 29

31 HEIDBÜCHEL Koen 3 27 26 28 23 24

  2 BERGHMANS Luc 7 29 30 29 28

2 BERGHMANS Luc 7 27 27 26 26 28



1/2 FINALE

2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5

30 29 29

1 ADRIAENSEN BeN 6 28 27 28 30

27 29 27

1 ADRIAENSEN BeN 6 30 30 29

26 25 30 27

4 DRIESEN Wim 2 26 30 25 26

27 27 29 27



Goud

ADRIAENSEN BeN

4 DRIESEN Wim 0 17 27 26 Zilver

BERGHMANS Luc

3 GEERAERTS Bart 6 29 28 27 Brons

GEERAERTS Bart

4° PLAATS

29 28 28 29 DRIESEN Wim

3 GEERAERTS Bart 1 28 28 26 27

27 29 26 27

2 BERGHMANS Luc 0 28 29 26

28 25 17

2 BERGHMANS Luc 7 29 28 29 28



30 28 29



RECURVE HEREN Finales

Rank Naam Club Lid nr Totaal 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Brons

1 ADRIAENSEN Ben KSM 116066 574 6 7 7 6

2 BERGHMANS Luc WSS 156036 573 7 7 7 7

3 GEERAERTS Bart DEH 103107 550 7 6 7 1 6

4 DRIESEN Wim MVV 117005 515 5,1 6 5,1 2 0

5 VANHAEREN Steven OSS 507007 552 6 5,1 5

6 VANHAEREN Maarten OSS 507036 563 6 7 3

7 HEYVAERT Etienne NVL 120085 558 6 7 1

8 DAMAN Patrik STS 158021 557 6 6 1

9 FEIJEN Dave DAE 102218 565 6 4

10 VAN BULCK Mathias FOA 201010 563 7 5

11 WOUTERS Yannick DEH 103142 555 7 0

12 GYS Lenthy NVL 120067 555 7 1

13 FLEURINCK Mick WTK 009093 554 6 1

14 LOOCKX Valery DVS 814034 552 6 4

15 ROOS Senna DNM 105081 548 6 1

16 VAN SYNGEL Kris GSW 804083 544 6 1

17 WOUTERS Danny NVL 120130 563 5

18 BAUTERS Jente GSW 804077 546 2

19 DE SMEDT Jarno KJS 115299 543 4

20 FREDERICKX Danny NVL 120094 539 3

21 CROLS Reinout DNM 105094 534 4

22 BELYAEV Sergey HEL 905262 532 0

23 GIELIS Robert WSS 156032 528 4

24 VAN HOUTVEN Joris DAN 157007 527 1

25 VAN BELLE Mats WTV 915195 525 1

26 KERKSTOEL Jef WSS 156004 524 0

27 GIELIS Tony WSS 156042 523 0

28 BOSSIER Aaron HEL 905213 521 2

29 DEPLOIGE Dirk LEL 504007 511 3

30 VALCKENAERE Stef LEL 504151 493 0

31 HEIDBÜCHEL Koen DEH 103108 486 3

32 GIELIS Sam WSS 156066 478 2

33 UWAERTS Bert HEL 905279 473

34 VAN DER HOEVEN Yentl STS 158026 466

35 JANSEN Ben KJS 115404 451

36 VAN REMOORTERE Jorden STS 158025 446

37 DIERCKX Ruben DAN 157022 415

38 VAN BEECK Kevin DAE 102285 374

39 VAN DE VYVER Michael KJS 115422 360

40 MARKEY Pieter DEH 103146 121



Goud

6

0



RECURVE DAMES
Rank Naam Club Lid nr R1 10 9 R2 10 9 Totaal

1 VAN DEN BROECK Els KHB 926027 283 18 7 279 11 16 562

2 SMETS Sophie DVS 814033 272 12 9 283 17 10 555

3 STEYNEN Lotte NVL 278 13 12 274 11 13 552

4 JACOBS Christine MVV 117008 268 8 15 273 14 8 541

5 LAENEN Liesl KJS 115279 251 7 8 270 11 11 521

6 PEMEN Eline DNM 105062 269 9 12 252 4 15 521

7 STEGNER Daniella XAT 133090 260 8 10 257 8 10 517

8 PUCCI Eleni USK 129076 267 11 11 248 5 9 515

9 CEUSTERMANS Christina NVL 120066 258 10 10 249 5 13 507

10 VAN DEN EEDE Laeti WTV 915180 255 6 9 252 4 12 507

11 DE WEERDT Tasha DEH 103104 259 9 9 241 11 7 500

12 NAUWELAERTS Liezle DEH 103147 256 8 10 239 5 8 495

13 VAN DER MEIREN Hilde DEH 103141 250 5 11 229 1 10 479

14 BIENSTMAN Linde HEL 905221 233 5 7 240 7 7 473

15 WAUTERS Sofie DAN 157020 251 3 14 222 4 8 473

16 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne DAN 157008 215 4 6 242 5 9 457

17 MAMPAEY Chantal NVL 120099 234 2 12 223 5 8 457

18 STEYLAERTS Esther HEL 905178 225 4 6 226 3 7 451

19 WILLEMS Anja NVL 120098 197 2 9 244 5 10 441

20 VAN DEN BULCK Rani KJS 115408 206 3 5 186 2 7 392
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RECURVE DAMES  

1/16 1/8 1/4

Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam

1 VAN DEN BROECK Els 1

1 VAN DEN BROECK Els 6 29 25 28

32 bye

1 VAN DEN BROECK Els

17 MAMPAEY Chantal 4 27 23 27 23 23

16 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne 0 24 10 8

16 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne 6 24 26 17 24 24

9 CEUSTERMANS Christina 1

9 CEUSTERMANS Christina 6 26 27 27

24 bye

8 CEUSTERMANS Christina

25 bye

8 PUCCI Eleni 0 13 26 18

8 PUCCI Eleni 1

5 LAENEN Liesl 1

5 LAENEN Liesl 7 25 25 28 18

28 bye

5 LAENEN Liesl

21 bye

12 NAUWELAERTS Liezle 1 23 25 26 17

12 NAUWELAERTS Liezle 1

13 VAN DER MEIREN Hilde 3 20 21 17 23 18

13 VAN DEN BULCK Rani 0 26 22 15

20 VAN DEN BULCK Rani 7 22 7 19 23 24

4 JACOBS Christine



29 bye

4 JACOBS Christine 6 28 27 28

4 JACOBS Christine 1

3 STEYNEN Lotte 1

3 STEYNEN Lotte 6 27 27 27

30 bye

3 STEYNEN Lotte

19 WILLEMS Anja 5 23 25 26 24 26

14 BIENSTMAN Linde 0 24 26 26

14 BIENSTMAN Linde 5,1 22 25 27 24 26

11 DE WEERDT Tasha 1

11 DE WEERDT Tasha 6 26 26 27 25

22 bye

6 DE WEERDT Tasha

27 bye

6 PEMEN Eline 2 28 22 26 23

6 PEMEN Eline 1

7 STEGNER Daniella 1

7 STEGNER Daniella 5,1 24 26 24 19 28

26 bye

7 STEGNER Daniella

23 bye

10 VAN DEN EEDE Laeti 5 25 25 24 25 17

10 VAN DEN EEDE Laeti 1

15 WAUTERS Sofie 0 25 22 23

15 STEYLAERTS Esther 3 26 28 24 9 26

18 STEYLAERTS Esther 6 29 27 27



2 SMETS Sophie

31 bye

2 SMETS Sophie 7 25 28 28 26 29

2 SMETS Sophie 1



1/2 FINALE

Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5

6 29 28 28 27

1 VAN DEN BROECK Els 5 27 28 26 29 24

2 26 28 27 25

1 JACOBS Christine 4 27 30 26 27 27

3 27 28 22 24 27

4 JACOBS Christine 5,1 27 26 27 25 26

Goud

7 25 28 29 28 28 SMETS Sophie



Zilver

JACOBS Christine

4 VAN DEN BROECK Els 1 26 26 25 24 Brons

STEYNEN Lotte

3 STEYNEN Lotte 7 27 26 26 27 4° PLAATS

VAN DEN BROECK Els

6 28 29 29

3 STEYNEN Lotte 4 28 28 29 26 26

0 27 21 24

2 SMETS Sophie 6 28 30 29 26 27

0 27 25 23

2 SMETS Sophie 6 25 29 27 28 27



6 28 28 28



RECURVE DAMES Finales

Rank Naam Club Lid nr Totaal 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Brons Goud

1 SMETS Sophie DVS 814033 555 Bye 7 6 6 6

2 JACOBS Christine MVV 117008 541 Bye 6 7 5,1 4

3 STEYNEN Lotte NVL 552 Bye 6 6 4 7

4 VAN DEN BROECK Els KHB 926027 562 Bye 6 6 5 1

5 LAENEN Liesl KJS 115279 521 Bye 7 3

6 CEUSTERMANS Christina NVL 120066 507 Bye 6 2

7 STEGNER Daniella XAT 133090 517 Bye 5,1 0

8 DE WEERDT Tasha DEH 103104 500 Bye 6 0

9 PEMEN Eline DNM 105062 521 Bye 2

10 PUCCI Eleni USK 129076 515 Bye 0

11 VAN DEN EEDE Laeti WTV 915180 507 Bye 5

12 NAUWELAERTS Liezle DEH 103147 495 Bye 1

13 BIENSTMAN Linde HEL 905221 473 5,1 0

14 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne DAN 157008 457 6 0

15 STEYLAERTS Esther HEL 905178 451 6 3

16 VAN DEN BULCK Rani KJS 115408 392 7 0

17 VAN DER MEIREN Hilde DEH 103141 479 3

18 WAUTERS Sofie DAN 157020 473 0

19 MAMPAEY Chantal NVL 120099 457 4

20 WILLEMS Anja NVL 120098 441 5



Club Datum

KJSS 20 nov 16 TERHAGEN

rank Doel Naam Club R/C M/W categorie Lid nr Totaal

1A WOUTERS Danny NVL Recurve Heren 120130 563

1B HEYVAERT Etienne NVL Recurve Heren 120085 558

1C GYS Lenthy NVL Recurve Heren 120067 555

1D BERGHMANS Luc WSS Recurve Heren 156036 573

2A GIELIS Robert WSS Recurve Heren 156032 528

2B KERKSTOEL Jef WSS Recurve Heren 156004 524

2C WOUTERS Yannick DEH Recurve Heren 103142 555

2D GEERAERTS Bart DEH Recurve Heren 103107 550

3A DE WEERDT Tasha DEH Recurve Dames 103104 500

3B ROOS Senna DNM Recurve Heren 105081 548

3C CROLS Reinout DNM Recurve Heren 105094 534

3D PEMEN Eline DNM Recurve Dames 105062 521

4A BELYAEV Sergey HEL Recurve Heren 905262 532

4B BOSSIER Aaron HEL Recurve Heren 905213 521

4C BIENSTMAN Linde HEL Recurve Dames 905221 473

4D DE SMEDT Jarno KJS Recurve Heren 115299 543

5A LAENEN Liesl KJS Recurve Dames 115279 521

5B JANSEN Ben KJS Recurve Heren 115404 451

5C DAMAN Patrik STS Recurve Heren 158021 557

5D VAN DER HOEVEN Yentl STS Recurve Heren 158026 466

6A VAN REMOORTERE JordenSTS Recurve Heren 158025 446

6B VAN HOUTVEN Joris DAN Recurve Heren 157007 527

6C WAUTERS Sofie DAN Recurve Dames 157020 473

6D VAN HOUTVEN KarianneDAN Recurve Dames 157008 457

8 1457

5 1526

6 1515

7 1469

2 1625

3 1605

4 1603

Soort Plaats

BAIC

1 1676


